2022.04
© 2022 Lumencia. ALL RIGHTS RESERVEDwww.Lumencia.com
ob ame
Type
art
otes
LL44-72179-BN-MB-LED
44” Ceiling Fan in Brushed Nickel with
Weathered Maple/Dark Cherry Teak Blades
Blades: 3 Blades.
Shade: Frosted pal Glass
Light Source: Includes 2  120 9.8W 800lm
Del 27 80CRI Medium Based LED Lamps Dimmable
Notes:
120V
Installation  Hugger
Lead Wire: 12'”
Remote Control: Included -16 Codes. Not recommended
for use in multi-family units.
Speeds  4 Forward, Re erse.
RMP: 203
Airflow  3792 High 2820 Low
Airflow Efficiency: 79
Warranty/Certifications:
Limited Lifetime Motor Warranty.
25  Life Hours on LED Module
All other arts ha e a 2 ear Warranty.
ETL Listed for Dry Locations
A. Top of Canopy to Bottom of Blades..................9.5"
B. Top of Canopy to Bottom of Switch House ......3.0"
C. Top of Canopy to Bottom of Canopy ...................3.0"
D. Width of Motor Housing.......................................9.5"
E. E. Width of Canopy .............................................9.1"
F. Top of Canopy to Bottom of Glass .......................13.8"
If a Combo Style Fan with a 4" Down Rod is installed without the Down Rod, Subtract 3" from the Dimensions
Listed (A, B, F).
If a Combo Style Fan with a 6" Down Rod is installed without the Down Rod, Subtract 5" from the Dimensions
Listed (A, B, F).
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model
LL44-72179-BN-MB-LED
DISCONTINUED 04/20/2023